Purchase Order

HUAWEI  Huawei Technologies (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

Subcontract No.: FPA1031MYS20102810056105/B1 PO No.: 103121337970-1 PO/Rel.Ver.: 0

Ship To Bill To

Name: Wan Suhil Bin W Name: Mr. Chai Cheng How

SUppIier: IEZZPRO INCORPORATION SDN BHD Company: Huawei Technologies (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

Address: No 34 & 34A, JIn PP 2/4, Tmn Putra Prima, Address:  Level 19, West Wing, The lcon, No. 1,
Jalan 1, 68F, Off Jalan Tun Razak West
wing, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Phone: O Phone: 603-2179 9588

Fax: 0 Fax:

Biddig Area: EC Region Currency: MYR

Buyer Email:  huxi1@huawei.com Tax Rate: 0%

Payment terms: TTAC1 (100%, INV AC -30D, Complete 100%)
Project Info: Contract NO. :0004582101750E;Project Name:Malaysia Celcom Hammer 2 Project;Project Code:56A04KT;

Remark: ;

Expire Date:
Created Date: 2021-05-07

Line Shipment

No NO. Site Code Site Name Item Description
BTS0105_Survey:
C00087- BTS Engineering
1 GL9L18L21_ JERANGSAN 88181388 Survey + Site
ADD_EXP- G 91 Access (without
CB2021-EC report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
C00272- BTS Engineering
GLoL18L21_ 88181388 Survey + Site
2 ADD_EXP- VE_KGBARU 91 Access (without
CB2021-EC report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
_ BTS0105_Survey:
gEgE?;Lﬂ C049A_C0099 BTS Engineering
3 ADD MOCN 10D_KGSUN 88181388 Survey + Site
EXP- GAIBERJUAN 91 Access (without
= G report, with
CB2021-EC eSurvey App) /SITE
_ BTS0105_Survey:
gE;B?%LZ'] C052C_Co010 BTS Engineering
4 ADD MOCN 080D_T3_LK 88181388 Survey + Site
EXP- PPSUNGAIRE 91 Access (without
= NGAI report, with
CB2021-EC eSurvey App) /SITE
C00997- BTS0105 Survey:
GLOL18L21_ CO51A_C0099gq o nga o ° 1€ "0 10
5 ADD_MOCN 70D_T3_KGP parvey i J'cﬁe .
_EXP- AYAGAROK ngZfi x;thm‘
CB2021-EC eSurvey App) /SITE
~ BTS0105_Survey:
o094, CO49A_C0094 BTS Engineer ing
6 ADD MOCN 70D1_T3_FE 88181388 Survey + Site
EXP- LDAULURET 91 Access (without
= ANG report, with
CB2021-EC eSurvey App) /SITE
C00957- BTS010 Survey:
GLOL1BL21_ CO49A_C009550 o nga o ° & MO0 108
7 ADD_MOCN 70D1_T3_KG b ot
_EXP- BKTKETUPAT rgzji M
CB2021-EC eSurvey App) /SITE
C00965- BTS0100 Survey:
GLOL18L21_ CO51A_C0096gq o aga o * & M0 1N
8 ADD_MOCN 50D1_T3_KU 1 eracy o Lﬁe .
_EXP- ALAKOYAN coess fwitnou
CB2021-EC report, with

eSurvey App) /SITE

uom

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

Printed Date: 2021-05-18

Unit
Price

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

Qty Tsol:gl Tax Rate Start Date End Date
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08 2021-05-21
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08  2021-05-21
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08 2021-05-21
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08 2021-05-21
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08 2021-05-21
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08  2021-05-21
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08 2021-05-21
1 597.36 0% 2021-05-08  2021-05-21



20

21

22

23

C00966-
GLOL18L21
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00975-
GLOL18L21
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00976-
GLOL18L21
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00977-
GLIL18L21_
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00978-
GLOL18L21_
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00979-
GLIL18L21_
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00980-
GLOL18L21
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00990-
GLOL18L21
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00992-
GLOL18L21
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00998-
GLIL18L21_
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C01009-
GLOL18L21_
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C01038-
GLOL18L21_
ADD_MOCN
_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C00414-
GLOL18L21
SWAP_MOC
N_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C01115-
GLOL18L21
SWAP_MOC
N_EXP-
CB2021-EC

C01116-
GLOL18L21
SWAP_MOC
N_EXP-
CB2021-EC

BTS0105_Survey:

BTS Engineering
C051A_C0096 :
60D1_?|'3_KG 88181388 Survey + Site

BERTANG Access (w!thout
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
BTS Engineering

CO51A_C0097 35131388 Survey + Site

50D1_T3_KG 91 Access (without

GANDING .
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:

C052C_C009 BTS Engineering

760D_T3_MA 88181388 Survey + Site

HAWANGSAT 91 Access (without

IMBER report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:

BTS Engineering
C052C_C009 :
770D_T3_KG 88181388 Survey + Site

IBOLJAYA Access (without
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
BTS Engineering

R, 88181388 Survey + Site

PERAK 91 Access (without
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:

CO055A_C0097 BTS Engineering

90D_T3_KGS 88181388 Survey + Site

EPAKAT(KGM 91 Access (without

ENDOL) report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:

C052B_C0098 BTS Engineering

00D_T3_SIM 88181388 Survey + Site

PANGKOTAG 91 Access (without

ELANGGI report, with

eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
BTS Engineering
88181388 Survey + Site
Access (without
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
BTS Engineering
gg‘ég%cﬂ‘ggsmmass Survey + Site

. 91 Access (w!‘thout
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:

CO049A_C0099 BTS Engineering

80D_T3_KGP 88181388 Survey + Site

ADANGSAUJ 91 Access (without

ANA report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:

BTS Engineering
C052C_C010 :
OQOD_'_I'3_LE 88181388 Survey + Site

PARUTARAS 91 Access (w | thout
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:

BTS Engineering
C049A_C0103 :
80D_T3_SUN88181388 Survey + Site

GAILEKUK Access (without
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
BTS Engineering

C051A_C0041 :

4OD_CB_BKT8818:1]388 iurvey z lecﬁe .

TUJOHC ccess (withou
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
BTS Engineering

CO55A_C011145181388 Survey + Site

50D_CB_KG 91 A with

KEDAIK ccess w!t out
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE
BTS0105_Survey:
BTS Engineering

C055A_CO'11188181388 Survey + Site

60D_CB_RP 91 A (without

SKEDAIK coess fwitou
report, with
eSurvey App) /SITE

CO049A_C0099
00D_T3_KGJ
AYAPUTRA

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

SITE

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

597.36

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-08

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21

2021-05-21



Total Amount(Exclude Tax): 13739.28
Tax Rate: 0.00
Total Amount(Include Tax): 13739.28

Notes:

1. This Purchase Order (“PQO”) is governed by all applicable agreements executed between the Supplier named under this PO and
Huawei, whether by physical signature or online through the Huawei Supplier Internet Portal at http://scs.huawei.com/eSupplier/
(“Huawei Supplier Portal”). Such agreements include but are not limited to: (i) the latest versions of the following agreements published
by Huawei at the Huawei Supplier Portal: Master Purchase Agreement for Products, Master Purchase Agreement for Services, Master
Purchase Agreement for Products an Services, Basic Agreements for Purchases, and Basic Agreements for Huawei Supplier
Qualification; (ii) any valid master purchase agreement or similar agreements purchase physically signed by the Supplier under which
this PO is issued; (iii) any project agreements, statement of works (“SOW”) applicable to this PO, if any; (iv) any special agreements,
including but not limited to Non-disclosure Agreement and Honesty and Integrity Commitment, etc.; and (v) all documents attached to
and/or referred to by the aforesaid agreements.

2. Within forty-eight (48) hours after receipting this PO or a given period as stipulated in an applicable agreement (if any, then the
period in the applicable agreement shall take priority), Supplier shall either confirm its acceptance of the PO or inquire about this PO to
the Huawei contact point or person as specified in the applicable agreement. If Supplier is failure to do so within the given period, it
shall be deemed that Supplier has accept the PO.

3. The PO number and the applicable line number(s) in the PO shall appear on each invoice and bill of lading relating to the PO.

4. Any change made to an existing PO shall be subject to written confirmation between Huawei and Supplier; and the PO issued by
Huawei after such confirmation shall be the final binding version of the PO.



