Purchase Order



HUAWEI Huawei Technologies (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

Subcontract No.: FPA1031MYS20102810056105/B1 PO No.: 103121337970-1 PO/Rel.Ver.: 0

Ship To Bill To

Name: Wan Suhil Bin W Name: Mr. Chai Cheng How

Supplier: IEZZPRO INCORPORATION SDN BHD Company: Huawei Technologies (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

Address: No 34 & 34A, Jln PP 2/4, Tmn Putra Prima, Address: Level 19, West Wing, The Icon, No. 1,

Jalan 1,68F,0ff Jalan Tun Razak West

wing, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Phone: () Phone: 603-2179 9588

Fax: () Fax:

Biddig Area: EC Region Currency: MYR
Buyer Email: huxi1@huawei.com Tax Rate: 0%

Payment terms: TTAC1 (100%, INV AC -30D, Complete 100%)

 $\textbf{Project Info:} \qquad \textbf{Contract N0.:} 0004582101750E; \textbf{Project Name:} \textbf{Malaysia Celcom Hammer 2 Project;} \textbf{Project Code:} 56A04KT; \\ \textbf{Contract N0.:} \textbf{No.:} \textbf{No$

Remark: ;

Expire Date:

Created Date: 2021-05-07 Printed Date: 2021-05-18

Line No	Shipment NO.	Site Code	Site Name	Item	Description	UOM	Unit Price	Qty	Sub Total	Tax Rate	Start Date	End Date
1		C00087- GL9L18L21_ ADD_EXP- CB2021-EC	JERANGSAN G	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
2		C00272- GL9L18L21_ ADD_EXP- CB2021-EC	VE_KGBARU	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
3		C00991- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C049A_C0099 1OD_KGSUN GAIBERJUAN G		BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
4		C01008- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C052C_C010 08OD_T3_LK PPSUNGAIRE NGAI		BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
5		C00997- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C051A_C0099 7OD_T3_KGP AYAGAROK	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
6		C00947- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C049A_C0094 7OD1_T3_FE LDAULURET ANG		BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
7		C00957- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C049A_C0095 7OD1_T3_KG BKTKETUPAT		BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
8		C00965- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C051A_C0096 5OD1_T3_KU ALAKOYAN	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21

9	C00966- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C051A_C0096 6OD1_T3_KG ⁸ BERTANG	88181388 91	report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
10	C00975- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C051A_C0097 5OD1_T3_KG GANDING	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
11	C00976- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C052C_C009 76OD_T3_MA HAWANGSAT IMBER	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
12	C00977- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C052C_C009 77OD_T3_KG IBOLJAYA	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
13	C00978- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C052C_C009 78OD_T3_KG PERAK	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
14	C00979- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C055A_C0097 9OD_T3_KGS EPAKAT(KGM ENDOL)	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
15	C00980- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C052B_C0098 0OD_T3_SIM 8 PANGKOTAG ELANGGI	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
16	C00990- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C049A_C0099 0OD_T3_KGJ AYAPUTRA	38181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
17	C00992- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C049A_C0099 2OD_T3_KGK OR	38181388 91	BTS0105_Survey:	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
18	C00998- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C049A_C0099 8OD_T3_KGP ADANGSAUJ ANA	38181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
19	C01009- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC		88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey: BTS Engineering Survey + Site Access (without report, with eSurvey App)/SITE	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
20	C01038- GL9L18L21_ ADD_MOCN _EXP- CB2021-EC	C049A_C0103 8OD_T3_SUN GAILEKUK	38181388 91	BTS0105_Survey:	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
21	C00414- GL9L18L21_ SWAP_MOC N_EXP- CB2021-EC	C051A_C0041 4OD_CB_BKT TUJUHC	38181388 91	BTS0105_Survey:	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
22	C01115- GL9L18L21_ SWAP_MOC N_EXP- CB2021-EC	C055A_C0111 5OD_CB_KG KEDAIK	38181388 91	BTS0105_Survey:	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21
23	C01116- GL9L18L21_ SWAP_MOC N_EXP- CB2021-EC	C055A_C0111 6OD_CB_RP SKEDAIK	88181388 91	BTS0105_Survey:	SITE	597.36	1	597.36	0%	2021-05-08	2021-05-21

Total Amount(Exclude Tax): 13739.28

Tax Rate: 0.00

Total Amount(Include Tax): 13739.28

Notes:

1. This Purchase Order ("PO") is governed by all applicable agreements executed between the Supplier named under this PO and Huawei, whether by physical signature or online through the Huawei Supplier Internet Portal at http://scs.huawei.com/eSupplier/ ("Huawei Supplier Portal"). Such agreements include but are not limited to: (i) the latest versions of the following agreements published by Huawei at the Huawei Supplier Portal: Master Purchase Agreement for Products, Master Purchase Agreement for Services, Master Purchase Agreement for Products an Services, Basic Agreements for Purchases, and Basic Agreements for Huawei Supplier Qualification; (ii) any valid master purchase agreement or similar agreements purchase physically signed by the Supplier under which this PO is issued; (iii) any project agreements, statement of works ("SOW") applicable to this PO, if any; (iv) any special agreements, including but not limited to Non-disclosure Agreement and Honesty and Integrity Commitment, etc.; and (v) all documents attached to and/or referred to by the aforesaid agreements.

- 2. Within forty-eight (48) hours after receipting this PO or a given period as stipulated in an applicable agreement (if any, then the period in the applicable agreement shall take priority), Supplier shall either confirm its acceptance of the PO or inquire about this PO to the Huawei contact point or person as specified in the applicable agreement. If Supplier is failure to do so within the given period, it shall be deemed that Supplier has accept the PO.
- 3. The PO number and the applicable line number(s) in the PO shall appear on each invoice and bill of lading relating to the PO.
- 4. Any change made to an existing PO shall be subject to written confirmation between Huawei and Supplier; and the PO issued by Huawei after such confirmation shall be the final binding version of the PO.